
 

 

Chips                1.25 

Edible Cookie Dough                           1.50 

Grandma’s Large Cookies             1.75 

Rice Krispie Treats              1.25 

Pop Tart                                                 1.00 

Fresh Baked Cookie                           .65 

Spring Sandwich Cookie             2.50 

5 oz  Pudding Parfait                           2.25 

Ice Cream Cookie Sandwich              3.00 

Welch’s Fruit Snacks       1.25 

Fruit Roll Up            .85 

 

2.2 oz Pretzel                          1.25 

Jalapeno Mozz. Bites             3.25 

2 oz Cheese Sauce             1.25 

Buffalo Chicken Dip             3.30 

Nachos w/Cheese                   1.75 

King Size Churro                      2.35 

Double French Fries                1.75 

Cheesy Mac Bites             3.25 

Pizza Crunchers             3.25 

Cornbread Poppers                2.00 

Scooter Crunch Bar             1.25 

Mini Ice Cream Sandwich      1.10 

Polar Blast Punch Bar             1.05 

Ice Cream Cup              1.25 

Twister Cone              1.90 

Ice Cream Cones                     1.90 

 

 Milk              .60 

4oz. 100% Juice            .65 

8oz. Bottled Water            .80 

16oz. Bottled Water          1.10 

16oz. Flavored Water          1.25 

Diet Snapple Tea                  3.00 

Snapple Juice            2.00 

Boba Tea/Lemonade          3.50 

Switch Juice                          2.00 

Gatorade                  2.25 

Sparkling Ice Caf.    3.00             

Sparkling Ice                  3.00 

G-Zero                              3.70 

Lemonade                       1.00 

Orange Drink    1.00 

 

 

 High School Lunch       0.00 

2nd High School Lunch     2.75 

Lunch Entrée         2.50 

Breakfast Entrée                2.00 

Breakfast Sandwich         3.00 

Salad Entrée                        4.50 

Adult Meal on Line      4.85 

Staff Faculty Meal      7.00 

Staff Faculty Entrée       3.25 

Fruit or Vegetable        .85 

Breadstick         .75 

 

2025-2026 Meadville Area Sr High School  



 

 

Chips                1.25 

Edible Cookie                                        1.50 

Grandma’s Large Cookies             1.75 

Rice Krispie Treats              1.25 

Cereal Bars               1.00 

Pop Tart                                                 1.00 

Fresh Baked Cookie                            .65 

Spring Sandwich Cookie             2.50 

5 oz Pudding Parfait                            2.25 

Iced Donut w/Sprinkles                      2.00 

2.2 oz Pretzel                         1.25 

King Size Churro            2.35 

 

 

Welch’s Fruit Snacks        1.25 

Fruit Roll Up             .85 

 

Scooter Crunch Bar             1.25 

Mini Ice Cream Sandwich      1.10 

Polar Blast Punch Bar             1.05 

Ice Cream Cup              1.25 

Twister Cones                          1.90 

Ice Cream Cones                      1.90 

 Milk                     .60 

4oz. 100% Juice                   .65 

8oz. Bottled Water                   .80 

16oz. Bottled Water                 1.10 

16 oz Flavored Water                 1.25 

Snapple Juice                   2.00 

Switch Juice                                 2.00 

 

 Middle School Lunch        0.00 

Second Lunch          2.75 

Lunch Entrée         2.50 

Breakfast Entrée                2.00 

Breakfast Sandwich          3.00 

Salad Entrée                       4.50 

Adult Meal on Line    4.85 

Staff Faculty Meal    7.00 

Staff Faculty Entrée     3.25 

Fruit or Vegetable      .85 

Breadstick       .75 

 

2025-2026 Meadville Area Middle School  

Gatorade                              2.25 

Sparkling Ice                                3.00 

Lemonade                 1.00 

Orange Drink                    1.00 

 

 



 

 

Chips                1.25 

Edible Cookie Dough                           1.50 

Grandma’s Large Cookies             1.75 

Rice Krispie Treats              1.25 

Pop Tart                                                 1.00 

Fresh Baked Cookie                            .65 

Spring Sandwich Cookie            2.50 

5 oz  Pudding Parfait                          2.25 

Iced Donut w/Sprinkles                     2.00 

 

Welch’s Fruit Snacks       1.25 

Fruit Roll Up            .85 

 

2.2 oz Pretzel                          1.25 

Jalapeno Mozz. Bites              3.25 

2 oz Cheese Sauce             1.25 

Buffalo Chicken Dip             3.30 

Nachos w/Cheese             1.75 

King Size Churro                      2.35 

Double French Fries                1.75 

Cheesy Mac Bites                    3.25 

Pizza Crunchers                        3.25 

Cornbread Poppers                 2.00 

Scooter Crunch Bar             1.25 

Mini Ice Cream Sandwich      1.10 

Polar Blast Punch Bar             1.05 

Ice Cream Cup              1.25 

Twister Cone              1.90 

Ice Cream Cones                      1.90 

 

 Milk              .60 

4oz. 100% Juice            .65 

8oz. Bottled Water            .80 

16oz. Bottled Water          1.10 

16oz. Flavored Water          1.25 

Diet Snapple Tea                  3.00 

Snapple Juice            2.00 

Switch Juice                          2.00 

Boba Tea/Lemonade          3.50 

Gatorade                  2.25 

Sparkling Ice Caf.     3.00        

Sparkling Ice                  3.00 

G-Zero                              3.70 

Lemonade                       1.00 

Orange Drink                  1.00 

 

 High School Lunch       0.00 

2nd High School Lunch     2.75 

Lunch Entrée         2.50 

Breakfast Entrée                2.00 

Breakfast Sandwich         3.00 

Salad Entrée                        4.50 

Adult Meal on Line    4.85 

Staff Faculty Meal    7.00 

Staff Faculty Entrée     3.25 

Fruit or Vegetable      .85 

Breadstick       .75 

 

2025-2026 Cochranton Jr Sr High School  
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